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Questions

In which year was Latin American Reserve Fund established?

Which is the official language of the Andean Community?

How many countries are Represented in the Antarctic Treaty:

When did Antarctic Treaty come into force:

When was International Union against Cancer founded?

When was International Olympic Committee founded?

Where is the headquarters of worldwide fund for Nature?

Where is Headquarters of the International Organization for Standardization?

When was International Organization for Standardization established?

Where is the headquarters of International Organization of the Francophonie?

Answers Choice

DOm» DO®r DOEP DO®P UODP DOBP OU0®» U0mP DOm> DOm»

1990
1989
1991
1982

English

German

Spanish

none of the above&nbsp;

35
34
37
39

. 25th July, 1961
. 28th July, 1968

23th June, 1961
None of the above&nbsp;

1934
1933
1939
1938

1894
1895
1888
1887

Lebanon&nbsp;

. Benin&nbsp;
. Switzerland&nbsp;

Haiti

US.A

UK
Switzerland
Senegal

1947
1949
1948
1845

Togo
Mail

. Romania&nbsp;
. France&nbsp;



