

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year was Latin American Reserve Fund established?	A. 1990 B. 1989 C. 1991 D. 1982
2	Which is the official language of the Andean Community?	A. English B. German C. Spanish D. none of the above
3	How many countries are Represented in the Antarctic Treaty:	A. 35 B. 34 C. 37 D. 39
4	When did Antarctic Treaty come into force:	A. 25th July, 1961 B. 28th July, 1968 C. 23th June, 1961 D. None of the above
5	When was International Union against Cancer founded?	A. 1934 B. 1933 C. 1939 D. 1938
6	When was International Olympic Committee founded?	A. 1894 B. 1895 C. 1888 D. 1887
7	Where is the headquarters of worldwide fund for Nature?	A. Lebanon B. Benin C. Switzerland D. Haiti
8	Where is Headquarters of the International Organization for Standardization?	A. U.S.A B. U.K C. Switzerland D. Senegal
9	When was International Organization for Standardization established?	A. 1947 B. 1949 C. 1948 D. 1845
10	Where is the headquarters of International Organization of the Francophonie?	A. Togo B. Mail C. Romania D. France